

Mehandiya Harpura Road to Kaulam Bigha

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

AR 2011

DIVISION

Kaler

SUB-DIVISION

868

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) PIF at working bench-					
mark reference pillar					
do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No- 14	=	02 Nos			
@ ₹ 4497.25/Nos				₹	8994.50
(2) PIF at working bench					
mark reference pillar					
do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No- 14	=	07 Nos			
@ ₹ 2080.47/Nos				₹	14563.29
(3) Creosote & grouting road					
do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No- 14	=	1.37 Heet			
@ ₹ 75573.34/Heet				₹	103535.47
(4) Excavation at roadway					
in soil do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No- 14	=	14.30 m ³			
@ ₹ 103.96/m ³				₹	1487.25
(5) Const. at embankment					
do-do-					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No- 14	=	8.584 m ³			
@ ₹ 63.01/m ³				₹	540.87

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Const at Embankment					
with approved do-da					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 14	=		2046.60 m ³		
@ ₹ 177.64/m ³				₹	363558.02
(7) Const at embankment					
with approved do-da					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 15	=		227.40 m ³		
@ ₹ 261.09/m ³				₹	59371.86
(8) Const at Subgrade					
earthen do-da					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 15	=		3549.10 m ³		
@ ₹ 264.63/m ³				₹	939198.33
(9) Const at USB by					
PIV well graded do-da					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 15	=		1357.88 m ³		
@ ₹ 2829.11/m ³				₹	3841591.88
(10) PIV and compaction					
Stone 299	WBM	gr-III			
do-da					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 15	=		502.61 m ³		
@ ₹ 4048.95/m ³				₹	2035042.75
(11) Const at DLE do-da					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No — 15	—	—	5.057	3m ³	
7273.62/m ³		—		7	36782.65
(12) Plv ab typical mmsy					
do-do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No — 15	—	—	02 Nos		
@ 7 11375.0/Nos		—		7	22750.0
(13) Elw in Excavation for					
Foundation do-do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No — 16	—	—	10	8-10m ³	
@ 7 378.62/m ³				7	43090.82
(14) Plv pce m15 1m					
Form do-do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No — 16	—	—	11.90	9m ³	
@ 7 630 7.32/m ³				7	75113.82
(15) Plv pce m-20 1m					
Sub structure do-do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No — 16	—	—	103.550	106.258m ³	
@ 7 72 49.01/m ³				7	750271.50
(16) Plv pce pipe NP-4					
do-do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No — 16	—	—	7.50	m	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 7 7821.051 m				7	58657.87
(17) Plv Rce Pipe			300 mm		
dia do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 17			60.0 m		
@ 7 1051.921 m				7	63115.20
(18) Dismantling ab Existing					
Structure do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 17			3.203 m ³		
@ 7 683.751 m ²				7	2190.05
(19) Dismantling ab Existing					
Structure do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 17			99.99 m ³		
@ 7 319.411 m ²				7	31937.80
(20) Removing all types					
Hump pipe do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 17			30.0 m		
@ 7 258.701 m				7	776180.
(21) Removing ab all types					
Hump pipe do do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 17			5.0 m		
@ 7 349.801 m				7	1749.0
(22) Construction ab un-reinforced					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
expansion and construction					
Joint only duct					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No	- 20				
@ 7 726	3.891 m ³			7	1822655.0
					7 10283959.0
	Add	184.457			7 1851113.0
	Add	14.46			7 102840.0
	Add	5.46			7 252535.0
					7 12490447.0
less 20.257	as per	aga			7 2529316.0
	Net	payable			7 9961131.0

Arjun
14/10/24

J.G

14/10/24
A.L